
Entry List

NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Team Event

Event 1

15 AUG 2022 - 13:00

1 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998
ZAKARYAN Alisa ARM 06 SEP 2007

2 ANTOLINO PACHECHO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002
AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000
VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

3 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002
GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001
GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002
HUNT Gary FRA 11 JUN 1984

4 HEATLY James GBR 20 MAY 1997
KOTHARI Kyle GBR 26 JAN 1998
SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

5 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

6 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 14 MAR 2003
JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000
LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999
NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003

7 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005
BOLIUKH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007
KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003
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Entry List

NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Women's 1m Springboard

Event 2

16 AUG 2022 - 12:00

1 ZAKARYAN Alisa ARM 06 SEP 2007
2 VALORE Laura DEN 19 MAR 2001
3 ANTOLINO PACHECHO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002
4 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
5 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
6 GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002
7 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000
8 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001
9 MULLER Jette GER 01 OCT 2003

10 OETTINGHAUS Saskia GER 03 APR 1998
11 MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997
12 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993
13 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001
14 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
15 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
16 PATRIKA Dzeja Delanija LAT 22 JUL 2001
17 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997
18 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003
19 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
20 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
21 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
22 FORSTER Amelie-Enya ROU 01 JUL 2007
23 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999
24 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
25 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
26 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
27 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004
28 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
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Entry List

07 AUG 19:20

NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Mixed Synchro Platform

Event 3

16 AUG 2022 - 14:10

1 ANTOLINO PACHECHO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002
CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

2 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001
HUNT Gary FRA 11 JUN 1984

3 KOTHARI Kyle GBR 26 JAN 1998
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

4 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

5 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000
TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

6 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002
SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005
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Entry List

NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Women's Platform

Event 5

17 AUG 2022 - 12:00

1 ZAKARYAN Alisa ARM 06 SEP 2007
2 ANTOLINO PACHECHO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002
3 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001
4 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004
5 TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999
6 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002
7 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
8 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001
9 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001

10 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
11 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000
12 PATRIKA Dzeja Delanija LAT 22 JUL 2001
13 PRAASTERINK Else NED 10 MAR 2003
14 LUND Elma NOR 17 AUG 2001
15 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
16 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003
17 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002
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Entry List

NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Mixed Synchronised 3m Springboard

Event 6

17 AUG 2022 - 13:50

1 LINAN CANELA Max ESP 22 NOV 2005
VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995

2 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002
GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

3 HEATLY James GBR 20 MAY 1997
REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996

4 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

5 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
SANTORO Matteo ITA 09 OCT 2006

6 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999
DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996

7 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003

8 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996
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Entry List

NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Men's 1m Springboard

Event 8

18 AUG 2022 - 10:00

1 HART Alexander AUT 07 MAR 1999
2 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001
3 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 07 OCT 1998
4 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian G. ESP 05 APR 2002
5 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
6 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998
7 BISCH Gwendal FRA 26 AUG 1998
8 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002
9 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998

10 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
11 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000
12 SAKANDELIDZE Irakli GEO 01 AUG 2001
13 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
14 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002
15 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001
16 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
17 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
18 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
19 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001
20 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
21 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
22 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
23 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002
24 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003
25 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003
26 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996
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NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard

Event 9

18 AUG 2022 - 15:30

1 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001
GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

2 BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne GBR 02 SEP 2004
ROLLINSON Amy GBR 18 JUN 2004

3 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

4 KOVACS Eszter HUN 20 JUN 2005
MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997

5 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

6 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999
HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000

7 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
WIDERSTROM Elna SWE 05 MAY 2004

8 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
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Entry List

NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Women's 3m Springboard

Event 11

19 AUG 2022 - 10:00

1 VALORE Laura DEN 19 MAR 2001
2 ANTOLINO PACHECHO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002
3 VELAZQUEZ ROLDAN Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
4 HALLASELKA Lauren FIN 18 MAR 2003
5 HARPER Yasmin GBR 28 JUL 2000
6 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
7 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001
8 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
9 MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997

10 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993
11 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002
12 PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005
13 PATRIKA Dzeja Delanija LAT 22 JUL 2001
14 WILS Daphne NED 28 DEC 1997
15 KUPKA Caroline NOR 06 DEC 2003
16 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001
17 BLAZOWSKA Aleksandra POL 02 APR 2002
18 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
19 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999
20 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
21 GULLSTRAND Emma SWE 13 SEP 2000
22 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003
23 ARNAUTOVA Anna UKR 01 JUN 2004
24 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
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Entry List

NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Men's Synchronised Platform

Event 12

19 AUG 2022 - 15:30

1 KNOLL Anton AUT 02 NOV 2004
LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001

2 CUTMORE Ben GBR 10 MAR 2003
DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000

3 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK J. GER 14 FEB 2005

4 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000
TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

5 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999
TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

6 BOLIUKH Kirill UKR 12 MAR 2007
SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005
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Entry List

NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

3m Springboard Men

Event 14

20 AUG 2022 - 10:00

1 HART Alexander AUT 07 MAR 1999
2 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001
3 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian G. ESP 05 APR 2002
4 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
5 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998
6 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002
7 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998
8 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
9 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996

10 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000
11 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
12 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002
13 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001
14 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
15 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
16 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
17 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
18 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
19 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
20 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002
21 STOLTZ Jacob SWE 25 JUL 2000
22 GUR Kivanc TUR 10 FEB 2000
23 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 JUN 1993
24 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003
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Entry List

NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Women's Synchronised Platform

Event 15

20 AUG 2022 - 15:30

1 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

2 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

3 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001
WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001

4 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000
TIBERTI Virginia ITA 25 JUN 2005

5 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005
LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

 DIVW10MTEAM2----------------------_32C 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  06 AUG 2022 at 20:48



Entry List

NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Men's Platform

Event 17

21 AUG 2022 - 10:00

1 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998
2 KNOLL Anton AUT 02 NOV 2004
3 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 07 OCT 1998
4 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000
5 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000
6 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000
7 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
8 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK J. GER 14 FEB 2005
9 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000

10 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
11 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999
12 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002
13 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001
14 GUR Kivanc TUR 10 FEB 2000
15 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 02 MAY 2001
16 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005
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Entry List

NR SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard

Event 18

21 AUG 2022 - 15:45

1 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian G. ESP 05 APR 2002
LINAN CANELA Max ESP 22 NOV 2005

2 HARDING Anthony GBR 30 JUN 2000
LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

3 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996
ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
RUDIGER Lars GER 17 APR 1996

5 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001
MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000

6 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

7 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

8 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002
PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003

9 HORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr UKR 23 JUL 1991
KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 JUN 1993
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